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5 Braemar Road 
Worcester Park
Surrey
KT4 8SN
Proposed Second Floor Plan & Section A:A

PROPOSED SECOND FLOOR PLAN
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PROPOSED SECTION A:A
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Bedroom 4

 access doors 
to storage void

ensure rooflight does 
not protrude roof pitch 
by more than 150mm

remove redundant
flue with neighbours
consent

ensure dormer is
set back at least 
200mm from facia

1140x1180mm
    rooflight

  780x980mm
     rooflight

200

980

stair plan

stair section

2051

2208

2436

5480

4722

2250

900


